
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Regional Centre: Delhi 2 

Zakir Husain Delhi College (R-

29058) 

BSCG Practical Schedule 2024 
 

 

Date: 04-10-2024 

NOTICE: Schedule for BCHEL-150 Practical Classes 

 

All learners enrolled in LSC-29058 (admissions till Dec 2021) are informed that their Lab Classes 

of BCHEL-150 will be held as per following dates and timings 

 

Dates Timings 

6th October (Sunday) 08:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM – 04:00 PM  

04:00 PM – 08:00 PM 

7th October (Monday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

8th October (Tuesday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

9th October (Wednesday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

10th October (Thursday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

11th October (Friday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

13th October (Sunday) 08:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM – 04:00 PM  

04:00 PM – 08:00 PM 

14th October (Monday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

15th October (Tuesday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

16th October (Wednesday) 03:00 PM – 07:00 PM 

 

It may be noted that attendance in practical classes is compulsory. 

 
Learners are required to report on the first day of the schedule (08:00 AM) to confirm their seat. Entry of 

students will be from Gate No. 2. 

Please bring your identity card while coming for the practical classes. 
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